0237997 Tit. III Class. 19; 

DECRETA 

l’emanazione del bando relativo al premio di laurea “Carlo Pasini - II edizione” anno 2026. 

Art. 1 - Caratteristiche del premio e destinatari 

Il presente regolamento prevede n. 2 premi dell’importo unitario di 1.500,00 euro (millecinquecento/00) 
lordi e omnicomprensivi degli oneri a carico del Politecnico di Milano. 

Precisamente: 
 n. 1 premio verrà assegnato ai laureati del corso triennale di Ingegneria della Produzione Industriale 
indirizzo professionalizzante del Politecnico di Milano – Polo territoriale di Lecco;

[...]

III Class. 
19;   

HERBY DECREES 

the issuance of a call for applications for the "Carlo Pasini – II edition" Graduation Award Year 2026. 

Art. 1 – Description of the award and recipients 

This regulation provides two awards, each amounting to € 1,500.00 (one thousand five hundred/00), 
gross and inclusive of all charges payable by the Politecnico di Milano. 

Specifically:  

• 1 award will be granted to graduates of the Bachelor’s degree programme in Industrial Production 
Engineering – Professional Track at the Politecnico di Milano, Lecco Campus;